PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat UG %
Allocation

Category

Father
Name

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Weightage Total

Marks

10

11

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,

Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English

242003029

242019926

242003390

242007174

242030836

242020066

242012181

242028231

242024733

242017310

242010090

Sandhya

VANSHIKA JINDAL

SONU

PRACHI VERMA

SAVITA

SANJANA

ANU SHARMA

KHUSHBOO

MUSKAN

SHIKHA

RISHI

Ritesh
Kumar

VIJAY

AMIR
CHAND

RAMESH
KUMAR

RANBIR
SINGH

SUNIL
KUMAR

RAM PAL
SHARMA

SATISH
KUMAR

GURPAGE
SINGH

DEVENDER

RAJINDER
SINGH

9215875000

9306764871

8221058217

7082678103

7027736698

7027045916

7404492624

8307619632

9671535378

8168061474

9253130631

12-12-2003

22-01-2003

16-11-2003

27-06-2001

11-09-2001

29-08-2003

02-03-2005

18-04-2002

17-06-2004

20-09-2002

02-04-2001

Category

General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
Scheduled AlOC
Caste

General HOGC
General HOGC
Backward HOGC
Class

General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC

76.7083

74.5000

74.1667

70.0833

74.2500

74.2083

73.4167

73.0000

67.4583

72.4167

71.8667

10

10

10

10

10

86.7083

84.5000

84.1667

80.0833

79.2500

79.2083

78.4167

78.0000

77.4583

77.4167

76.8667
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Father MobileNo

Name

Weightage Total
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Course Name

College
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)
Master of Arts -
English
(Self-Finance)

242002275

242020157

242022637

242022130

242026825

242022258

242013953

242013606

242029724

242011045

KIRANDEEP KAUR  SALINDER

ANKITA

Tripti Garg

ANITA

KHUSHBU RANI

SHIWANI

SONAM

SEJAL MEHLA

Anjali

KAVITA

SINGH

SULTAN
SINGH

Sanjay Garg

RAM
KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR

JASWANT
SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

SANJEEV

Balwinder
Singh

RAMESH
KUMAR

9350483859

9050421966

9518479005

6396097861

9467514095

7988199056

7496863940

9306320094

9050873515

8571908353

06-01-2003

24-12-2001

08-04-2004

16-08-2003

01-02-2002

12-07-2003

02-11-2001

19-08-2003

27-12-2003

06-01-2001

Backward
Class

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCA

70.8333

70.0833

64.8750

69.5417

68.2500

67.2917

67.1667

66.1667

61.8750

35.0000

10

75.8333

75.0833

74.8750

74.5417

73.2500

72.2917

72.1667

71.1667

66.8750

40.0000



