## PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242003029	Sandhya	Ritesh Kumar	9215875000	F	12-12-2003	General	AIOC	76.7083	10	86.7083
2	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242019926	VANSHIKA JINDAL	VIJAY	9306764871	F	22-01-2003	General	AIOC	74.5000	10	84.5000
3	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242003390	SONU	AMIR CHAND	8221058217	F	16-11-2003	General	AIOC	74.1667	10	84.1667
4	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242007174	PRACHI VERMA	RAMESH KUMAR	7082678103	F	27-06-2001	General	AIOC	70.0833	10	80.0833
5	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242030836	SAVITA	RANBIR SINGH	7027736698	F	11-09-2001	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	74.2500	5	79.2500
6	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242020066	SANJANA	SUNIL KUMAR	7027045916	F	29-08-2003	General	HOGC	74.2083	5	79.2083
7	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242012181	ANU SHARMA	RAM PAL SHARMA	7404492624	F	02-03-2005	General	HOGC	73.4167	5	78.4167
8	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242028231	KHUSHB00	SATISH KUMAR	8307619632	F	18-04-2002	Backward Class	HOGC	73.0000	5	78.0000
9	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242024733	MUSKAN	GURPAGE SINGH	9671535378	F	17-06-2004	General	HOGC	67.4583	10	77.4583
10	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242017310	SHIKHA	DEVENDER	8168061474	F	20-09-2002	General	HOGC	72.4167	5	77.4167
11	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,	Master of Arts - English	242010090	RISHI	RAJINDER SINGH	9253130631	F	02-04-2001	General	HOGC	71.8667	5	76.8667

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Kurukshetra	(Self-Finance)											
12	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242002275	KIRANDEEP KAUR	SALINDER SINGH	9350483859	F	06-01-2003	Backward Class	HOGC	70.8333	5	75.8333
13	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242020157	ANKITA	SULTAN SINGH	9050421966	F	24-12-2001	General	HOGC	70.0833	5	75.0833
14	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242022637	Tripti Garg	Sanjay Garg	9518479005	F	08-04-2004	General	HOGC	64.8750	10	74.8750
15	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242022130	ANITA	RAM KUMAR	6396097861	F	16-08-2003	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	69.5417	5	74.5417
16	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242026825	KHUSHBU RANI	ANIL KUMAR	9467514095	F	01-02-2002	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	68.2500	5	73.2500
17	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242022258	SHIWANI	JASWANT SINGH	7988199056	F	12-07-2003	General	HOGC	67.2917	5	72.2917
18	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242013953	SONAM	RAJ KUMAR	7496863940	F	02-11-2001	General	HOGC	67.1667	5	72.1667
19	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242013606	SEJAL MEHLA	SANJEEV	9306320094	F	19-08-2003	General	HOGC	66.1667	5	71.1667
20	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242029724	Anjali	Balwinder Singh	9050873515	F	27-12-2003	General	HOGC	61.8750	5	66.8750
21	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Master of Arts - English (Self-Finance)	242011045	KAVITA	RAMESH KUMAR	8571908353	F	06-01-2001	Backward Class	BCA	35.0000	5	40.0000